
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Parkdale High

BUS 141
06:56 AM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS @ PLAYGROUND

BUS 143
06:30 AM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

06:36 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

06:44 AM GREENLEAF RD AND MATTHEW HENSON AVE

06:58 AM FREDERICK CT & W LANHAM DR

BUS 144
07:15 AM 71ST AVE & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 145
06:58 AM 67TH AVE @ BLD 6003

07:01 AM 67TH PL & RIVERDALE RD

BUS 146
06:56 AM 6003 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

06:59 AM PARKVIEW GARDEN APT @ PLAYGROUND (NEAR BLD 6321)

BUS 147
06:57 AM INGRAHAM ST & NEWBY AVE

BUS 148
06:59 AM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

BUS 149
06:56 AM 71ST AVE & VARNUM ST

BUS 150
06:56 AM REDFIELD AVE & TRENTON RD

BUS 151
06:58 AM 6223 64TH AVE

BUS 152
06:55 AM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

07:00 AM BUCHANAN ST & CHESAPEAKE RD

BUS 153
07:00 AM 62ND PL & SHERIDAN ST

BUS 154
06:55 AM NEWPORT RD & STOCKTON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 2 of 10

07:10 AM 6705 GREENVALE PKWY

BUS 155
06:55 AM 68TH PL & GLENOAK RD

07:00 AM EMERSON ST & FURMAN PKWY

BUS 156
06:41 AM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

06:43 AM CREST AVE & GREENLEAF RD

06:48 AM 62ND PL & 63RD AVE & KILMER ST

06:52 AM 55TH AVE & NEWTON ST

06:56 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

06:59 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

07:02 AM 58TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

BUS 157
06:51 AM HANSON OAKS DR @ FIRST DRIVEWAY

06:57 AM 75TH AVE & TAYLOR ST

BUS 158
06:53 AM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

06:59 AM 6329 KENILWORTH AVE

07:01 AM KENILWORTH AVE & RIVER RD & TUCKERMAN ST

07:03 AM KENILWORTH AVE & TENNYSON ST

BUS 159
06:59 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 160
06:47 AM FOREST TER & VIRGINIA AVE

06:56 AM FURMAN PKWY & GREENLAND ST

07:00 AM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

BUS 161
06:58 AM 69TH PL & FREEPORT ST

BUS 162
06:59 AM MADISON ST & WESTBROOK DR

BUS 241
06:50 AM 58TH AVE & RUATAN ST

BUS 248
06:47 AM FINNS LN @ ENTRANCE FINNS COURT

06:50 AM SEANS TERR AND FURY LA

06:56 AM 76TH AVE AND GARRISON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 3 of 10

BUS 258
06:55 AM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

06:59 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

BUS 259
06:54 AM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

BUS 260
06:56 AM 84TH AVE & WESTBROOK DR

07:00 AM 85TH PL & 87TH AVE & RAVENSWOOD RD

BUS 261
06:59 AM OLIVER ST & POWHATAN ST

BUS 262
06:37 AM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE (NW)

06:41 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD & DEL VISTA APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY (SW)

06:50 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

06:54 AM 9023 ANNAPOLIS RD

07:00 AM VERONA DR & WESTBROOK DR

BUS 264
06:58 AM RIVERDALE RD @ ENT TO FONTAINE CLUB APTS

BUS 265
06:59 AM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

BUS 268
06:59 AM 59TH AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

07:02 AM 61ST PL & ROANOKE AVE

BUS 269
06:57 AM MARTINS LA AND LOIS LA

07:02 AM JEFFREY AVE & RIVERDALE RD

BUS 270
06:55 AM 75TH AVE & KIDMORE LN

07:00 AM LAMONT DR & POWHATAN ST (S)

BUS 279
05:40 AM 6035 BELL STATION RD

05:52 AM BELAIR DR & STARLIGHT LN

05:58 AM 14725 LONDON LN

06:06 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

06:14 AM PARIS CT & PEACH WALKER DR & PERKINS LN

06:29 AM CHURCH RD & YOUDERIAN DR (SE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 4 of 10

06:38 AM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR

06:44 AM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

06:58 AM 69TH PL & DECATUR PL

BUS 309
06:58 AM ROUTE 450 & 69TH AVE (SW)

07:00 AM GREENVALE PKWY & 69TH PL (SE)

BUS 319
06:51 AM 77TH PL & EMERSON RD

06:56 AM 7700 HARKINS RD

06:59 AM KAREN ELAINE DR & RIVERDALE RD

BUS 324
06:21 AM 46TH AVE & EMERSON ST

06:25 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

06:28 AM 38TH ST & WINDOM RD

06:31 AM 32ND ST & ARUNDEL RD

06:36 AM 5603 CYPRESS CREEK DR

06:48 AM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

06:53 AM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

06:57 AM 4904 EAST WEST HWY

07:00 AM 48TH AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

07:03 AM SB KENILWORTH AVE & QUINTANA ST

BUS 341
06:56 AM 5116 KENILWORTH AVE

07:02 AM SHERIDAN ST AND 59TH AVE

BUS 459
06:49 AM 52ND AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

06:54 AM 50TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

06:58 AM 51ST AVE & HURON ST

BUS 468
06:55 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & GOUCHER DR

07:01 AM EDMONSTON RD & WELLESLEY DR

BUS 480
06:48 AM DELAWARE ST & 49TH AVE (E)

06:53 AM 48TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

BUS 483
06:38 AM 48TH PL & CATAWBA RD

06:43 AM CHEROKEE ST AND AUTOVILLE DR

06:47 AM BRANCHVILLE RD AND 48TH PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 5 of 10

06:50 AM 48TH AVE AND LAKELAND RD

06:54 AM TECUMSEH ST AND 48TH AVE

06:58 AM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE

BUS 489
06:50 AM 51ST AVE & NANTUCKET RD

06:53 AM NIAGARA RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE (SERVICE RD)

06:54 AM 51ST AVE & MINEOLA RD

06:57 AM MANGUM RD & MUSKOGEE ST

BUS 491
05:58 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ ENTRANCE OF FOREST LAKE APTS

06:22 AM BROOKLAND RD & PLATER LN

06:26 AM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

06:29 AM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

06:33 AM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD

06:36 AM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

06:48 AM HUNTING RDG CONDOS (INSIDE PARKING LOT)

06:54 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

07:00 AM MARKET LN & SPRINGHILL DR

BUS 492
06:47 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

06:51 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

06:55 AM SEMINOLE ST AND 63RD AVE

06:59 AM 8734 EDMONSTON RD

07:01 AM 8724 EDMONSTON RD

07:03 AM 8712 EDMONSTON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 6 of 10

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Parkdale High

BUS 141
02:32 PM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS @ PLAYGROUND

BUS 143
02:32 PM FREDERICK CT & W LANHAM DR

02:49 PM GREENLEAF RD AND MATTHEW HENSON AVE

02:56 PM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

02:57 PM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

BUS 144
02:35 PM 71ST AVE & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 145
02:28 PM 67TH PL & RIVERDALE RD

02:32 PM 67TH AVE @  BLD 6003

BUS 146
02:31 PM PARKVIEW GARDEN APT @ PLAYGROUND (NEAR BLD 6321)

02:38 PM 6003 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

BUS 147
02:31 PM INGRAHAM ST & NEWBY AVE

BUS 148
02:34 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

02:38 PM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

BUS 149
02:33 PM 71ST AVE & VARNUM ST

BUS 150
02:33 PM REDFIELD AVE & TRENTON RD

02:39 PM ROUTE 450 & 69TH AVE (SW)

BUS 151
02:31 PM 6223 64TH AVE

BUS 152
02:32 PM BUCHANAN ST & CHESAPEAKE RD

02:35 PM OLD ARDMORE-ARDWICK RD AND BUCHANAN ST

BUS 153
02:30 PM 62ND PL & SHERIDAN ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:53 PM Page 7 of 10

BUS 154
02:32 PM 6705 GREENVALE PKWY

02:35 PM NEWPORT RD & STOCKTON LN

BUS 155
02:31 PM EMERSON ST & FURMAN PKWY

02:35 PM 68TH PL & GLENOAK RD

BUS 156
02:28 PM 58TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

02:33 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

02:36 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

02:39 PM 55TH AVE & NEWTON ST

02:44 PM 62ND PL & 63RD AVE & KILMER ST

02:48 PM CREST AVE & GREENLEAF RD

02:51 PM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

02:58 PM FOREST TER & VIRGINIA AVE

BUS 157
02:32 PM 75TH AVE & TAYLOR ST

02:40 PM HANSON OAKS DR @ FIRST DRIVEWAY

BUS 158
02:31 PM 6329 KENILWORTH AVE

02:33 PM KENILWORTH AVE & RIVER RD & TUCKERMAN ST

02:35 PM KENILWORTH AVE & TENNYSON ST

02:40 PM 5116 KENILWORTH AVE

02:44 PM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

BUS 159
02:30 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 160
02:31 PM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

02:35 PM FURMAN PKWY & GREENLAND ST

BUS 161
02:31 PM 69TH PL & FREEPORT ST

BUS 162
02:31 PM MADISON ST & WESTBROOK DR

BUS 241
02:31 PM 58TH AVE & RUATAN ST

BUS 246



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:54 PM Page 8 of 10

02:43 PM 6034 BELL STATION RD

02:49 PM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

02:53 PM EUGENES PROSPECT DR & ROBERTS PROSPECT DR

03:04 PM BELAIR DR & STARLIGHT LN

03:10 PM 14725 LONDON LN

03:18 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

03:26 PM PARIS CT & PEACH WALKER DR & PERKINS LN

03:37 PM CHURCH RD &  YOUDERIAN DR

BUS 248
02:32 PM 76TH AVE AND GARRISON RD

02:38 PM SEANS TERR AND FURY LA

02:41 PM FINNS LN @ ENTRANCE FINNS COURT

BUS 258
02:37 PM RIVERDALE RD & UNKNOWN (NW)

02:42 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

BUS 259
02:31 PM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

BUS 260
02:30 PM 85TH PL & 87TH AVE & RAVENSWOOD RD

02:36 PM 84TH AVE & WESTBROOK DR

BUS 261
02:31 PM OLIVER ST & POWHATAN ST

BUS 262
02:31 PM VERONA DR & WESTBROOK DR

02:39 PM 9023 ANNAPOLIS RD

02:42 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD & DEL VISTA APARTMENTS DRIVEWAY (SW)

02:51 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

02:57 PM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

BUS 264
02:30 PM RIVERDALE RD @ ENT TO FONTAINE CLUB APTS

BUS 265
02:30 PM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

BUS 268
02:29 PM 61ST PL & ROANOKE AVE

02:32 PM 59TH AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

BUS 269



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:54 PM Page 9 of 10

02:29 PM JEFFREY AVE & RIVERDALE RD

02:32 PM MARTINS LA AND LOIS LA

BUS 270
02:31 PM LAMONT DR & POWHATAN ST (S)

02:37 PM 75TH AVE & KIDMORE LN

BUS 309
02:32 PM KAREN ELAINE DR & RIVERDALE RD

02:38 PM 7700 HARKINS RD

BUS 310
02:32 PM 69TH PL & DECATUR PL

02:38 PM GREENVALE PKWY & 69TH PL (W)

BUS 324
02:29 PM SB KENILWORTH AVE & QUINTANA ST

02:34 PM 48TH AVE & QUEENSBURY RD

02:36 PM 4904 EAST WEST HWY

02:38 PM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

02:44 PM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

02:54 PM 5603 CYPRESS CREEK DR

02:59 PM 32ND ST & ARUNDEL RD

03:02 PM 38TH ST & WINDOM RD

03:06 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

03:09 PM 46TH AVE & EMERSON ST

BUS 341
02:29 PM SHERIDAN ST AND 59TH AVE

BUS 463
02:32 PM MARKET LN & SPRINGHILL DR

02:34 PM 49TH AVE & DELAWARE ST

02:39 PM 48TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

02:44 PM HUNTING RDG CONDOS (INSIDE PARKING LOT)

02:54 PM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

02:57 PM MAZZONI AVE & PRESLEY RD

03:01 PM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

03:04 PM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

03:08 PM BROOKLAND RD & PLATER LN

03:32 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ ENTRANCE OF FOREST LAKE APTS

BUS 474
02:36 PM 51ST AVE & MINEOLA RD

02:50 PM 51ST AVE & HURON ST

02:53 PM 50TH AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:25:54 PM Page 10 of 10

02:57 PM 52ND AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

BUS 480
02:37 PM MANGUM RD & MUSKOGEE ST

02:41 PM 51ST AVE & NANTUCKET RD

02:44 PM NIAGARA RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE (SERVICE RD)

BUS 485
02:29 PM EDMONSTON RD & WELLESLEY DR

02:34 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & GOUCHER DR

02:46 PM 8712 EDMONSTON RD

02:48 PM 8724 EDMONSTON RD

02:50 PM 8734 EDMONSTON RD

02:53 PM SEMINOLE ST AND 63RD AVE

02:57 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

03:01 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

BUS 496
02:34 PM 48TH PL & CATAWBA RD

02:38 PM CHEROKEE ST AND AUTOVILLE DR

02:41 PM BRANCHVILLE RD AND 48TH PL

02:45 PM 48TH AVE AND LAKELAND RD

02:49 PM TECUMSEH ST AND 48TH AVE

02:53 PM CREE LA AND 51ST AVE


